
 

 
Noia Staff  

Email Addresses 
 
 
 
Beverley Bishop  
Manager, Member Services 
bbishop@noia.ca  
 
Marilyn Buckingham  
Communications Coordinator 
mbuckingham@noia.ca  
 
Charlene Johnson  
Chief Executive Officer 
cjohnson@noia.ca  
 
Jillian Kennedy 
Accountant 
jkennedy@noia.ca  
 
Katrina Kum  
Manager, Marketing and Events 
katrina.kum@noia.ca  
 
Ken Morrissey  
Senior Advisor Communications, Research and Policy 
kmorrissey@noia.ca 
 
Daniel Osmond  
Sales and Events Coordinator 
dosmond@noia.ca  
 
Jennifer Oliver 
Administrative Assistant 
joliver@noia.ca  
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